गोमती नगर, लखनऊ, उत्तरप्रदेश में प्रसु्तत वकया जाना 

िावहए 

ग अनुमावनत लागत ₹1.50 लाख (रुपए एक लाख पचास हजार मात्र) 

(जी॰एस॰टी॰ सवहत) 

घ वनवर्दा दस्तारे्ज़ बैंक की रे्बसाइट से  

डाउनलोड करने की प्रारज्यिक वतवि  

01 जनर्री 2026 को सााँय 04:00 बजे से 

ि 

बयाना रावश (केर्ल NEFT के माध्यम से)  

₹7,500/- (Rupees Seven Thousand Five 

Hundred only) in the form of EMD in favour 

of Reserve Bank of India, Lucknow to be 

delivered through the NEFT on given details: 

Account Details: -   

Beneficiary Account Number: 186003001 

Beneficiary IFSC: RBIS0LKPA01 

छ बयाना रावश जमा करने की अंवतम वतवि  21 जनर्री 2026 को अपराह्न 01:00 बजे तक

[...]

C Estimated cost ₹1.50 lakh (Rupees One Lakh Fifty Thousand Only) 

(Including GST) 

D Date of availability of Tender 

Document for download on the 

Bank’s website 

January 01, 2026 from 04:00 PM onwards. 

E Earnest Money Deposit (Only 

through NEFT)  
₹7,500/- (Rupees Seven Thousand Five 

Hundred only) in the form of EMD in favour of 

Reserve Bank of India, Lucknow to be delivered 

through the NEFT on given details: 

Account Details: -   

Beneficiary Account Number: 186003001 

Beneficiary IFSC: RBIS0LKPA01 

F Last date to deposit EMD January 21, 2026 till 01:00 PM